Low profile load cell
for use with either
rotating shafts or dead
shaft rollers
• Low profile design reduces width
requirements of machine frame.
• Low friction bearing design ideal
for low tension applications.

TR
IM
OF
F
ACCESSORIES
Load Cell Cables* – The load cell
cable end is provided with a
straight or right angle connector
as specified. The controller end is
provided with tinned leads. The
controller end of the cable can be
cut to length if the standard length
provided is not the exact length
required.
Cable Length    Part Number-Straight Connector    Part Number-Right Angle Connector
20 Feet MO-01948-020 MO-01957-020
25 Feet MO-01948-025 MO-01957-025
50 Feet MO-01948-050 MO-01957-050
75 Feet MO-01948-075 MO-01957-075
100 Feet MO-01948-100 MO-09157-100
150 Feet MO-01948-150 MO-01957-150
DIMENSION TABLES
Dimensions In Inches*
SIZE A B C D E** F G H I J K L M
SLM1 4.50 3.75 2.996-3.000 1.50 – 0.12 1.31 1.02 0.07 2.30 2.00 0.65 1/4 (3)